

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: M.A.C.M.A. No. 486 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl. No. | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|----------------|-------------|--|--------------------|
| 09. | 31.03.2026 | <p><u>CVBR,J</u></p> <p>Learned proxy counsel appearing on behalf of the learned counsel for the appellants on record submitted that records pertaining to the present appeal is not traceable in his office and seeks time.</p> <p>List on 06.04.2026.</p> <p>Bw</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>CVBR,J</u></p> | |